°STELPRO reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. No returns accepted on optional-colour products.
For all the latest models and prices, please refer to our website at www.stelpro.com.
IDEAL FOR:
bathroom, kitchen, living room, bedroom,
 basement, hallway, day care centre, locker room,
small space
SILENT, ECONOMICAL
AND SAFE

WALL CLEARANCE : 3 IN.
DENSITY : 12 W/FT2†
3 spaces =
3,63 in. (92 mm)
DENSITY : 12 W/FT2†
3 spaces =
3,75 in. (95,3 mm)
DENSITY : 12 W/FT2†
3 spaces =
3,63 in. (92 mm)
DENSITY : 9 W/FT2†
4 spaces =
4,83 in. (122,7 mm)
CODE AMP FT WATTS SURFACE FT2
240/208 VOLTS
SCU2W0135S013 0.6/0.5 35.3 135/101 12.9 13.5 12.5 16.6 150.00
SCU2W0203S019 0.8/0.7 53.1 203/152 18.7 19.5 18.2 24.2 180.00
SCU2W0270S025 1.1/1.0 70.5 270/203 24.5 25.4 23.9 31.7 225.00
SCU2W0338S030 1.4/1.2 88.2 338/254 29.6 31.3 29.5 39.3 258.00
SCU2W0405S036 1.7/1.5 105.8 405/304 35.8 37.1 35.1 46.7 286.00
SCU2W0475S042 2.0/1.7 124.1 475/356 41.6 43.3 40.8 54.3 295.00
SCU2W0540S047 2.3/1.9 141.0 540/405 47.0 48.8 46.2 61.4 303.00
SCU2W0675S058 2.8/2.4 176.3 675/506 58.2 60.3 57.0 76.1 355.00
SCU2W0810S069 3.4/2.9 211.6 810/608 69.3 71.8 68.3 90.9 404.00
SCU2W0950S081 4.0/3.4 248.2 950/713 80.8 83.8 79.7 106.0 438.00
SCU2W1080S091 4.5/3.9 282.1 1080/810 91.4 94.7 90.3 120.0 456.00
SCU2W1300S109 5.4/4.7 339.4 1300/975 109.3 113.2 108.1 143.7 496.00
SCU2W1630S136 6.8/5.9 425.8 1630/1223 136.2 141.0 134.9 179.3 596.00
SCU2W1840S153 7.7/6.6 480.5 1840/1380 153.2 158.5 151.8 201.7 669.00
SCU2W2110S175 8.8/7.6 551.0 2110/1583 175.1 181.3 173.7 230.4 766.00
SCU2W2320S192 9.7/8.4 605.9 2320/1740 192.2 198.9 190.7 253.2 776.00
SCU2W2580S213 10.8/9.3 673.8 2580/1935 213.1 220.6 211.5 281.1 843.00
SCU2W2850S235 11.9/10.3 744.4 2850/2138 234.9 243.1 234.6 310.2 930.00
SCU2W3400S279 14.2/12.3 888.0 3400/2550 279.3 289.0 277.5 368.7 1104.00
120 VOLTS
SCU1W0135S013 1.1 35.3 135 12.9 13.5 12.5 16.6 150.00
SCU1W0203S019 1.7 52.9 203 18.7 19.5 18.2 24.2 180.00
SCU1W0270S024 2.3 70.5 270 24.5 25.4 23.9 31.7 225.00
SCU1W0338S030 2.8 88.2 338 29.6 31.3 29.5 39.3 258.00
SCU1W0405S036 3.4 105.8 405 35.8 37.1 35.1 46.7 286.00
SCU1W0475S042 4.0 124.1 475 41.6 43.3 40.8 54.3 295.00
SCU1W0540S047 4.5 141.1 540 47.0 48.8 46.2 61.4 303.00
SCU1W0650S056 5.4 169.8 650 56.1 58.2 55.0 73.4 350.00
SCU1W0815S070 6.8 212.9 815 69.7 72.2 68.7 91.5 366.00
SCU1W0920S078 7.7 240.2 920 78.3 81.1 77.2 102.7 390.00
SCU1W1055S089 8.8 275.5 1055 89.3 92.5 88.2 117.4 436.00
SCU1W1160S098 9.7 303.0 1160 97.9 101.4 96.8 128.8 469.00
SCU1W1290S109 10.8 336.9 1290 108.5 112.4 107.3 142.8 510.00
SCU1W1425S120 11.9 372.2 1425 119.5 123.7 118.3 157.2 563.00
SCU1W1700S142 14.2 444.0 1700 141.8 146.9 140.5 186.7 665.00
*Included with the product
†Density for 240 V and 120 V
ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE